

Spare parts: Assioma and bePRO Item codes and prices (not including VAT)

ATTENTION:

Buying on this website is reserved solely for Resellers. If you are not a Reseller, you can buy Assioma on the cycling.favero.com website. Prices shown in this site do not include VAT or export costs.



Art.772-60 **EUR 49.10**
Assioma DUO/UNO |Left pedal body

This article includes:

- 1x left pedal body for ASSIOMA DUO/UNO with bearings
- 1x M6 nut
- 1x oil seal
- 1x end cap

This pedal body offers a release tension regulation range from 8 to 20Nm and the springs are black.

Weight: 0.06kg.



Art.772-61 **EUR 49.10**
Assioma DUO/UNO |Right pedal body

This article includes:

- 1x right pedal body for ASSIOMA DUO/UNO with bearings
- 1x M6 nut
- 1x oil seal
- 1x end cap

This pedal body offers a release tension regulation ranging from 8 to 20Nm and the springs are black.

Weight: 0.06kg.



Art.772-72 **EUR 32.70**
Assioma DUO/UNO |Bearings Set
This article includes:

- 6x bearings
- 4x M6 nuts
- 2x oil retainers
- 2x end caps
- 4x washers

Weight: 0.02kg.



Art.772-73 **EUR 49.10**
Assioma DUO-Shi |Adapters replacement set
This article includes:

- 2x Assioma DUO-Shi right and left adapters with bearings
- 4x M6 nuts
- 4x o-rings for the oil retainers
- 4x washers

This item does not allow you to convert the Look® version to the Shimano® version, as the sensor has a different factory calibration and design.

Weight: 0.083kg.



Art.772-50 **EUR 335.98**
Assioma DUO/UNO |Left power meter pedal

This article includes:

- 1x left pedal with power meter for ASSIOMA DUO/UNO
- 2x washers

The product comes already assembled.
Weight: 0.15kg.



Art.772-51 **EUR 335.98**
Assioma DUO |Right power meter pedal

This article includes:

- 1x right pedal with power meter for Assioma DUO
- 2x washers

The product comes already assembled.

This product is a spare part for Assioma DUO: it doesn't work as a single-sided power meter.

It must be always coupled with a left power meter pedal through the free Favero Assioma app.

For more info please refer to the FAQ A040 (link).

Weight: 0.15kg.



Art.772-58 **EUR 81.89**
Assioma |Left regular pedal (non-power)

This article includes:

- 1x left, regular pedal without power meter
- 2x washers

Road bikes only.

The product comes already assembled.
Weight: 0.12kg.



Art.772-59 **EUR 81.89**
Assioma |Right regular pedal (non-power)

This article includes:

- 1x right, regular pedal without power meter
- 2x washers

Road bikes only.

The product comes already assembled.
Weight: 0,12kg.



Art.772-64 **EUR 286.80**
Assioma DUO/UNO|Left sensor

This article includes:

- 1x sensor for the left pedal of ASSIOMA DUO/UNO
- 1x M6 nut

Attention: This item is compatible only with Assioma DUO/UNO.

Weight: 0.083kg.



Art.772-65 **EUR 286.80**
Assioma DUO|Right sensor

This article includes:

- 1x sensor for the right pedal of ASSIOMA DUO
- 1x M6 nut

Attention: This item is compatible only with Assioma DUO.

Weight: 0.083kg.



Art.772-64-S **EUR 286.80**
Assioma DUO-Shi|Left sensor with adapter

This article includes:

- 1x left Assioma-Shi sensor equipped with adapter

Attention: This item is compatible only with the following Shimano® pedal bodies: PD-R8000, PD-R7000, PD-6800, PD-R550 and PD-R540.

Weight: 0.099kg.



Art.772-65-S **EUR 286.80**
Assioma DUO-Shi | Right sensor with adapter

This article includes:

- 1x right Assioma-Shi sensor equipped with adapter

Attention: This item is compatible only with the following Shimano® pedal bodies: PD-R8000, PD-R7000, PD-6800, PD-R550 and PD-R540.

Weight: 0.099kg.



Art.772-94 **EUR 20.41**
Assioma DUO/UNO | Set of adhesive labels

This article includes:

- 4x replacement labels: 2 lateral and 2 central

Weight: 0.010kg.



Art.771-80 **EUR 53.20**
Assembly tools for bePRO

Weight: 0.55kg.



Art.771-76 **EUR 8.11**
Kit 4 alignment labels

Weight: 0.01kg.



Art.771-74 **EUR 8.11**
Set of 4 micro-USB rubber caps for bePRO

Weight: 0.01kg.



Art.771-72 **EUR 32.70**
Set of bearings, hex nuts M6, oil seal, end-cap for bePRO

Weight: 0.02kg.



Art.771-70 **EUR 24.51**
Set of 2 hex nuts M16 and 4 washers for crank-arm for bePRO

Weight: 0.02kg.